School District Safety Ratings

Cudahy
Franklin
Greendale
Kenosha

Kettle Moraine

Milwaukee

Model Type

4-day, blended learning plan, virtual
option

Full five day in-person return, virtual
option

Full five day ES, 50% MS & HS, virtual
option

Virtual start, full in person return

Full five day in-person return

Virtual start, then blended, then in-
person

Percentage

12%

5%

16%

75%

7%

84%

Letter Grade

F - Dangerous

F - Dangerous

F - Dangerous

C - Risky Upon In-Person
Return

F - Dangerous

B - Mostly Safe



School District Safety Ratings

Oak Creek - Franklin

Racine

South Milwaukee

St. Francis

West Allis West
Milwaukee

West Bend

Model Type

Full five day in-person return

Virtual start, then blended, then
in-person

Virtual Start, phased in approach
to hybrid/in-person

Virtual start, then phase in

Virtual start, then phase in

Full in-person return.

Percentage

2%

86%

84%

79%

88%

21%

Letter Grade

F - Dangerous

B - Mostly Safe

B - Mostly Safe

C - Risky Upon In-Person
Return

B - Mostly Safe

F - Dangerous



